



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 08/12/2019

Prepared By : Fred Flores

Solicitation No : CO-00272

Job # : 18-4540

Contract No : CO-00272-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Silverhorn Golf Course 24-Inch Rehab Package

Time And Date : 10:00 AM on August 12, 2019

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00272 - 2_SAK CONSTRUCTION		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REMOVE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS (COSA SPEC)	SF	\$11.00	5,051	\$55,561.00
2	SP164.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CELLULOSE FIBER MULCH SEEDING (PERM) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$1.00	3,508	\$3,508.00
3	SP164.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$1.00	21,559	\$21,559.00
4	SP164.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CELLULOSE FIBER MULCH SEEDING (WILDFLOWERS) (TXDOT SPEC)	SY	\$1.00	1,003	\$1,003.00
5	169	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SOIL RETENTION BLANKET (CL 1) (TY A)	SY	\$2.00	21,559	\$43,118.00
6	205	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		HOT MIX ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT - TYPE B (4" COMPACTED DEPTH) (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$420.00	46	\$19,320.00
7	502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONCRETE SIDEWALK (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$150.00	562	\$84,300.00
8	SP502	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING (TXDOT SPEC)	LS	\$8,600.00	1	\$8,600.00
9	SP515	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TOPSOIL (4" THICK)	SY	\$5.00	4,276	\$21,380.00
10	516	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BERMUDA SODDING (COSA SPEC)	SY	\$5.00	4,276	\$21,380.00
11	SP540	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY EROSION, SEDIMENT, AND WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION AND CONTROL (COSA SPEC)	LS	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00
12	550	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	LF	\$21.00	222	\$4,662.00
13	SP552.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REPLACE SPRINKLER HEAD	EA	\$53.00	10	\$530.00
14	SP552.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REPAIR IRRIGATION PIPING (UP TO 2" DIAMETER)	EA	\$210.00	5	\$1,050.00
15	SP552.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REPAIR IRRIGATION PIPING (3" TO 4" DIAMETER)	EA	\$210.00	5	\$1,050.00
16	SP552.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REPLACE IRRIGATION CONTROL VALVE (UP TO 2" DIAMETER)	EA	\$110.00	5	\$550.00
17	SP552.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REPLACE IRRIGATION CONTROL VALVE (3" TO 4" DIAMETER)	EA	\$110.00	5	\$550.00
18	SP552.6	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		REPAIR GOLF COURSE DRAIN TILES	EA	\$320.00	5	\$1,600.00
19	851	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		ADJUST EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$4,700.00	10	\$47,000.00
20	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		4' DIA. SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	\$14,700.00	1	\$14,700.00
21	852	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA DEPTH MANHOLE	VF	\$460.00	3	\$1,564.00
22	855	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING MANHOLES	EA	\$10,200.00	2	\$20,400.00
23	SP864-S2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		BYPASS PUMPING (LARGE DIAMETER SANITARY SEWERS)	LS	\$437,000.00	1	\$437,000.00
24	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (8" TO 24")	LF	\$21.00	3,426	\$71,946.00
25	866	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (27" AND LARGER)	LF	\$21.00	314	\$6,594.00
26	SP901.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (24")	LF	\$150.00	3,426	\$513,900.00
27	SP901.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INSTALL CIPP SANITARY SEWER PIPE (HOT WATER) (30")	LF	\$500.00	314	\$157,000.00
28	SS910.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MANHOLE REHABILITATION (STANDARD MANHOLES UP TO 5' DIA.)	VF	\$250.00	109	\$27,275.00
29	SS910.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CHEMICAL GROUT INJECTION	GAL	\$160.00	40	\$6,400.00
30	SS1020	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		GOLF COURSE RESTORATION ALLOWANCE	ALW	\$200,000.00	1	\$200,000.00
31	SP1103.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 24" DIAMETER (6'-10' DEPTH)	EA	\$10,500.00	9	\$94,500.00
32	SP1103.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		POINT REPAIRS FOR 24" DIAMETER (10'-14' DEPTH)	EA	\$12,600.00	5	\$63,000.00
33	SP1103.3	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS FOR 24" DIAMETER (6'-10' DEPTH)	LF	\$260.00	72	\$18,720.00
34	SP1103.4	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		EXTRA LENGTH POINT REPAIRS FOR 24" DIAMETER (10'-14' DEPTH)	LF	\$320.00	60	\$19,200.00
35	SP1103.5	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		OBSTRUCTION REMOVAL BY REMOTE DEVICE, 24" - 30" DIAMETER, ALL DEPTHS	EA	\$100.00	11	\$1,100.00
36	SS7003.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		CONSTRUCTION SAFETY FENCING	LF	\$2.00	2,305	\$4,610.00
37	SS7003.2	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		TEMPORARY CHAIN LINK FENCE	LF	\$4.00	820	\$3,280.00
38	SS9999	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PROTECTIVE MATS	SY	\$27.00	14,787	\$399,249.00
39	SP100.1	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		INTERMEDIATE DEMOBILIZATION/REMOBILIZATION	EA	\$5,000.00	5	\$25,000.00
40	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION, MAX 10% OF LINE ITEMS 1-38	LS	\$150,000.00	1	\$150,000.00
41	101	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items		PREPARING ROW, MAX 5% OF LINE ITEMS 1-38	LS	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00
					Total			\$2,677,159.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 240					As Read			\$2,677,159.00